		$\sim \sim \sim \sim$	
•مر م	100000	S FILED S	
	TRANSMITTAL LETTER	00 SEP -8 AM 9: 16	
		SEGRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
	Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327		
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	7000033866479 -09/08/0001061005 *****70.00 *****70.00	
	SUBJECT: MANGESIUS CORPORATION		
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)			
	inclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for :		
	Image: Symplectic	& Certificate	
	ADDITIO	of Status NAL COPY REQUIRED	
	FROM: <u>Aureliu M. Porumbescu</u> Name (Printed or typed)		
	7831 N.W. 51 st Drive	<u></u>	
	Address		
	Gainesville, Florida 32653 City, State & Zip		
	(352) 375-3395 Daytime Telephone Number	анан алар алар алар алар алар алар алар	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

RA glielou

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	·	
	FILED _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u>ARTICLE I NAME</u> The name of the corporation shall be:	00 SEP -8 AM 9: 16	
MANGESIUS CORPORATION	SEGRETAKY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	\
<u>ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE</u> The principal place of business/mailing address is:	್ಷ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಾಪ್ ಸ್ಥಾನ್ನಲ್ಲಿ ಸ್ಪಾಹ್ ೧೯೯೪ ರಾಜ್ಯ ಕ್ಷೇತ್ರ ಸ್ಥಾನಗಳು ಸ್ಥಾನಗಳು ಸ್ಥಾನಗಳು ಸ್ಥಾನಗಳು ಸ್ಥಾನಗಳು ಕ್ಷೇತ್ರ ಸ್ಥಾನಗಳು ಸ್ಥಾನಗಳು ಸ್ಥಾನಗಳು ಸ್ಥಾನಗಳು ಸ್ಥಾನಗಳು ಸ್ಥಾನ	en di manjar en 1830 i Antonio a
7831 N.W. 51 st DRIVE GAINESVILLE, FL 32653		
<u>ARTICLE III PURPOSE</u> The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:		
This Corporation may engage in or transact any or all lawful ac permitted under the laws of the United States, the State of Flor state, country, territory, or nation.	ctivities or business ida, or any other	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	an a	
One million (1,000,000)		
<u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)</u> The name(s) and address(es):	ಕ್ಷತ್ಯ ಅಸಿಕೆ ಸಂಪರ್ಧ ಕೆಡ್ಡಾಯ ಗಡಿಯಾಗಿ ಕ್ಷಣ್ಣ ಹಿಂಗಿ -	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	an aga an an 19 39 a n taon an	n je mu stati na nastati - u ¹
Mary Julie Porumbescu 7831 N.W. 51st Dr. Gainesville, FL 32653		
<u>ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR</u> The name and address of the Incorporator is:	a nder Ander (1820-41) (1990-41) (1990-41)	مەربا يېز ئىستىسى
Aureliu M. Porumbescu 7831 N.W. 51st Dr. Gainesville, FL 32653 ************************************	****	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the a the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the app and agree to act in this capacity	bove stated corporation at	
Mangulis Townlescu Signature/Registered Agenty	September 7, 2000 Date	
<u>Anoly M. Myla M.</u> Signature/Incorporator	September 7, 2000 Date	